Features
• Smoke generation tailored for
functional testing of ASD systems
• Adjustable smoke time to suit
characteristics of system under test
• Smoke Particle Lifetime suitable for
120 seconds/100m pipe runs
• Testing capacity in excess of 240

Note: The Scorpion system is designed for specific applications within these parameters. For additional information regarding
location and installation procedures, please refer to the Scorpion User Manual.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
ASD Head Unit Kit (includes Scorpion ASD Test Head & low level Access Point) PIP-040
Engineer’s Portable Controller PIP-041
Battery Pack to power engineers controller PIP-042
Battery charger kit including car charger PIP-043
Fi
re
 M
ai